
Pa
ge

 1 
of

 4 
Re

vis
io

n 
: C

N-
00

92
38

4-
C

Da
te

 : 
10

/30
/24

G
R

O
U

P 
A

Ex
pl

od
ed

 V
iew

 : 
EV

 C
IR

CU
IT

 B
RE

AK
ER

 C
2 C

PL
 

Dr
aw

in
g 

No
. :

 A
00

05
45

83
69

4

13

14

1416

17

19

18

15

11
10

11

10

9

1

2

3

5

6

7

7

8
12

TO
 "B

"

TO
 "A

"

TO
 "C

"

20

21

TO
 "E

"
"E
"

"D
"

"A
"

"C
"

"B
"

"D
"

22

23
24

25

26

27
28

29

30
11

14

2P



Pa
ge

 2 
of

 4
Re

vis
io

n 
: C

N-
00

92
38

4-
C

Da
te

 : 
10

/30
/24

G
R

O
U

P 
A

Ex
pl

od
ed

 V
iew

 : 
EV

 C
IR

CU
IT

 B
RE

AK
ER

 C
2 C

PL
 

Dr
aw

in
g 

No
. :

 A
00

05
45

83
69

1

3

5

15

45
46

46

47

48

48

49

49

50

50
48

49
54

51
53

52

RE
F

FO
R 

A0
00

53
66

04
0, 

A0
00

53
66

03
6 O

NL
Y

TO
 "C

"

31

32

40

42
43

44

TO
 "B

"

9

11

1414

16
17

41

13

36

28

3P

55

37

38
39

"B
"

"C
""A
"

14

TO
 "A

"

"E
"

"D
"

"D
"

35
38

(T
HR

OU
GH

 H
OL

E 
"E

")

34
33

30

29
27

12

25

26

6

4

19

2 7
8

18

18 7
8

TO
ST

AT
OR



EXPLODED VIEW: EV CIRCUIT BREAKER C2 CPL 

DRAWING#: A0005458369  GROUP A 
 

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: CN-0092384-C  Page 3 of 4 

DATE: 10/31/24 

   2P (PAGE 1) 
 1 A0005268541 1 PLATE, ALTERNATOR BLOCK OFF 
 2 (1)0K0971 1 CB 150A 2POLE 240V 225AF 
  (2)0K0133 1 CB 150A 2POLE 240V 225AF 
 3 0H6306 2 LUG SLDLSS 350 MCM-6 AL/CU 
 4 A0005127925 1 MOUNT, CIRCUIT BREAKER 
 5 0F8432A 1 INSULATOR CB 2P 225AF 
 6 A0005353850 1 ST57 CIRCUIT BREAKER PLATE SINGLE PHASE 
 7 0K8414 2 CB TERMINAL COVER 2 POLE 240V FNGR SAFE 
 8 0K8628 4 SCREW PFHM 4-24 X 5/16 TCS 
 9 A0005735676 1 DECAL-TERMINAL SHOCK HAZARD EN/FR/SP 
 10 G049897 4 SCREW SHC LOW M8-1.25 X 20 G8 
 11 G022129 5 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16 
 12 0K0973 2 SCREW RHM #8-32 X 2-1/2 
 13 0C8275 4 SCREW PPHM SEMS M4-0.7 X 10 
 14 0E3257 9 SCREW HHFTT M6-1.0 X 16 
 15 G022471 2 NUT HEX #8-32 STEEL 
 16 (1)0J0481B 2 XFMR CURRENT 150A W/O BRKT UL 
  (2)0J0481C 2 XFMR CURRENT 150A W/O BRKT UL 
 17 0J1857 2 CT BRKT 1.1 WINDOW FRAME 
 18 G022264 2 WASHER LOCK #8-M4 
 19 G038150 2 WASHER FLAT #8 ZINC 
 20 A0006642495 1 DECAL CUSTOMER CONNECTION E1 E2 
 21 A0001771602 1 DECAL GENERATOR DISCONNECT 
 22 0F8451 2 LUG SLDLSS 300 MCM-6 AL/CU 
 23 0G3111 1 SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 25 ZINC 
 24 G083896 1 WASHER LOCK SPRING 1/4 SS 
 25 0A1658 1 WASHER LOCK SPECIAL 1/4 
 26 G070002 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 25 SS 
 27 G070008 1 WASHER FLAT M8 SS 
 28 G070004 1 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 SS 
 29 10000000457 1 DECAL USE COPPER OR ALUM CONDUCTORS 
 30 A0004817083 1 DECAL, NEUTRAL FLOATING EN/FR/SP 
 31 A0005247748 1 HARN G4.5L PZ 410 CPL V SENSE NOT SHOWN) 
 
NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED): 
(1) USED IN A0005366035 - 27R CIRCUIT BREAKER 0150A 2P 240V  
(2) USED IN A0005366038 - 27R CIRCUIT BREAKER 0200A 2P 240V 
 
 



EXPLODED VIEW: EV CIRCUIT BREAKER C2 CPL 

DRAWING#: A0005458369  GROUP A 
 

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: CN-0092384-C  Page 4 of 4 

DATE: 10/31/24 

   3P (PAGE 2) 

 1 A0004734729 1 BASE, 3P VOLTAGE SELECT 
 2 A0004734730 1 COVER 3P VOLTAGE SELECT 
 3 A0004734732 1 G CARTRIDGE, VOLTAGE SELECT (AS SHIPPED) 
 4 A0004806321 1 DECAL, SEPARATE CONTROL EN/FR/SP 
 5 A0005236685 1 VOLTAGE SELECTOR STANDOFF 
 6 A0006919475 1 DECAL NEUTRAL BONDED TO FRAME 
 7 G049226 13 WASHER LOCK M5 
 8 G051713 13 WASHER FLAT M5 
 9 A0006543025 1 TERM BLOCK PWR DIST BLK 3POLE 
 10 --- --- ----- 
 11 0C2454B 2 SCREW HWHT M6-1 X 30 W/MKS 
 12 G070004 1 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 SS 
 13 0C8275 4 SCREW PPHM SEMS M4-0.7 X 10 
 14 0E3257 7 SCREW HHFTT M6-1.0 X 16 
 15 G070003 26 NUT HEX M6-1.0 G8 SS 
 16 (1)0J0481B 3 XFMR CURRENT 150A W/O BRKT UL 
  (2)0J0481C 3 XFMR CURRENT 150A W/O BRKT UL 
 17 0J1857 3 CT BRKT 1.1 WINDOW FRAME 
 18 0K4268 13 SCREW BHSC M5-0.8 X 12MM ZC 
 19 A0006221889 1 WIRE JUMPER NEUTRAL BOND 
 20 A0005635719 1 WIRE S1 VCC TO ISO (2X) 6AWG (NOT SHOWN) 
 21 A0005635721 1 WIRE S2 VCC TO ISO (2X) 6AWG (NOT SHOWN) 
 22 A0005635722 1 WIRE S3 VCC TO ISO (2X) 6AWG (NOT SHOWN) 
 23 A0005635723 1 WIRE, NEUTRAL (2X) 6AWG (NOT SHOWN) 
 24 A0006712443 1 HARN G4.5L PZ 410 CPL 3PH V SENSE (NOT SHOWN) 
 25 0F8451 1 LUG SLDLSS 300 MCM-6 AL/CU 
 26 G062707 1 LUG SLDLSS 250-#6 X 11MM AL/CU 
 27 G022129 1 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16 
 28 A0005735676 1 DECAL-TERMINAL SHOCK HAZARD EN/FR/SP 
 29 G070008 1 WASHER FLAT M8 SS 
 30 G070002 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 25 SS 
 31 A0005613536 1 ST57 CIRCUIT BREAKER BLOCKOFF PLATE 
 32 A0005635101 1 BLOCK-OFF, ISO BLOCKS W/O C/BKR 
 33 10000025327 1 NUT HEX FL WHIZ M6-1.0 SS 
 34 G027482 1 WASHER LOCK EXT 5/16 STL 
 35 0G3111 1 SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 25 ZINC 
 36 G056326 1 TRIM VINYL BLACK 1/8GP (5" LG) 
 37 A0006783387 1 DECAL CUSTOMER CONN S1 S2 S3 
 38 G083896 27 WASHER LOCK SPRING 1/4 SS 
 39 G070007 26 WASHER FLAT M6 SS 
 40 A0005127925 1(REF) MOUNT, CIRCUIT BREAKER 
 41 A0005353839 1(REF) ST57 CIRCUIT BREAKER PLATE THREE PHASE 
 42 G038150 4(REF) WASHER FLAT #8 ZINC 
 43 G022264 4(REF) WASHER LOCK #8-M4 
 44 G022471 4(REF) NUT HEX #8-32 STEEL 
 45 0F8432 1(REF) INSUL CB 225AF 
 46 0F4150 1(REF) CB 0175A 3P 480V G 225AF 
 47 G053640 4(REF) SCREW RHM #8-32 X 3-1/4 
 48 G022145 9(REF) WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC 
 49 G022129 9(REF) WASHER LOCK M8-5/16 
 50 G049897 6(REF) SCREW SHC LOW M8-1.25 X 20 G8 
 51 0F8843 3(REF) BUS BAR 200A LUG ADAPTOR 
 52 0F8451 3(REF) LUG SLDLSS 300 MCM-6 AL/CU 
 53 G045771 3(REF) NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 CLEAR ZINC 
 54 G058306 3(REF) SCREW SHC M8-1.25 X 25 C12.9 
 55 0D3719C 1(REF) DECAL CUSTOMER CONN E1 E2 E3 
 
NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED): 
(1) USED IN A0005366036 - 27R CIRCUIT BREAKER 0125A 3P 480V 
(2) USED IN A0005366040 - 27R CIRCUIT BREAKER 0175A 3P 480V 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


	a0005458369 p1
	a0005458369 p2
	A0005458369-C

